1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA3-SEAL-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  April 30, 2026

PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE Project:
Type:
Order Guide
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
POWER FEED MOUNTING 28 FINISH OPTION
TF - Top feed
EF 27 - End feed
27 �Not available with
pendant mounting
options.
PENDANT 29 RECESSED SURFACE W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
WA - White antimicrobial Silverwerx
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
CRF - Corrosion-resistant finish
NA - None
SSTS - Stem, standard
SSTC( ) - Stem, custom
DTR - Trim
DMF - Drywall mud flange
GSM - Gasketed
surface mount
28 The mounting option selected must reflect the luminaire ID.
29 ��Standard canopies are black for black fixtures, and white for all other finishes. See
page 3 for full details on standard and custom options.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 2 CRI
D EPDO
CURV3SEALPPAT - Curvia 3" Seal Pendant
Pattern
CURV3SEALRPAT - Curvia 3" Seal Recessed
Pattern
CURV3SEALSPAT - Curvia 3" Seal Surface Pattern
D - Direct IP65 - IP65-Rated
IP54 - IP54-Rated
1 �See page 4 for more information on
the features and installation details
for each environment option.
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected
Direct Optic
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum static
white
2 �Chromawerx SOLA, DUO,
and QUADRO also available.
Consult factory.
Static white
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
Full spectrum
95CRI - 95+ CRI
DRIVER 10 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 19, 20
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 11, 12 - ELV 120V
TRI 11, 12 - TRIAC 120V
DA 13 - DALI
LDE1 12, 13 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
RLTD10 14 - Low-temperature 10% 0-10V
10 �Integral or remote subject to factory evaluation. Code will be updated
with prefix "R" if factory determines driver to be remote.
11 �Available with 120V only.
12 �Not suitable for temperatures below 0°C (32°F).
13 �On-site commissioning is required.
14 �Driver is remote. A remote driver box is provided. Suitable for
temperatures down to -40°C/F.
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 15 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture